SECTION 2

OPEN TURBOPAK
CENTRIFUGAL LIQUID CHILLING UNITS

Supersedes: Nothing

RENEWAL PARTS

284

Form 160.63-RP1.1 (Sect. 2}

MODELS OT M1 THRU OT T4 G2 (STYLE B)
650 THRU 1300 TONS
COMPRESSOR PARTS
MODEL LKC 65 AND LKG 73




|

208-
220/
240/
550/
190/
415-

FIG.

cor

Bor«

PRI
TRI
For

FIG. 1 — oPEN TYPE COMPRESSOR, MODEL LKC

Cod Compressor Common Variable
ode Part No. Parts Parts
See Page No.
G1 364-46405-002 6&7 7
G2 364-46405-003 6&7 7

Copyright © by Borg

-Warner Corporation 1983 — ALL RIGHTS RESERVED




=

o

3

3

=

o

e}

u
)
e
=)
A
A
Lid
e
o
=
=)
o

LKC65 & LKC73

DETAIL “A"

HEATER

SEE PAGE 15

53

42

FIG. 2 — MODEL LKC85 & LKC73 COMPRESSORS, PARTS LOCATION

BORG-WARNER AIR CONDITIONING, INC.



Ut

R

COMPRESSORS
LKC65 & LKC73

FLOAT SWITCH

103

107

FIG. 3 — MODEL LKC65 & LKC73 COMPRESSORS, EXTERIOR VIEW, PARTS LOCATION

4 _ YORK ENGINEERED MACHINERY




DETAIL “A”
ADJUSTABLE ROD

FORM 160.63-RP1.1

COMPRESSORS
LKC65 & LKC73

SEE DETAIL
uge

FOR LINKAGE PARTS SEE’FIG. 10
FIG. 4~ ELECTRIC MOTOR LEVER —
ADJUSTMENT PARTS

COAT PRV CONTROL SHAFT AT
SHOULDER WITH LUBRICANT
PER YORK SPEC R614

18 19 17 21

7

26 256 35 20
DETAIL “B”
PRV CONTROL SHAFT

AN

6,36 22

BORG-WARNER AIR CONDITIONING, INC.

FIG. 5— PNEUMATIC PRV POSITION LEVER —
ADJUSTMENT PARTS



YTLOy-p9E— UM PIdld papnioul SHeEd,

palinbal sy — oY

00620 1 Goneroy ‘eiejdeweN 18 | 000-99890-€20| b 1dN Zg—9L/1 edid ‘Bnid | ¥
9v901-620| € ‘6 z X 'Bl@ g/L 1S ‘|amoqa ‘uld | 08 0zZivev90] L Buisnol Buieag 03 "ddng 1030y 19%4SeD | L,
yoveo-8¢0| L 108G ZE/S X A1 9L/LL X 'Q'08/L ‘Buty ,,0.. |6L s 68¥60-320( | G/T X 'Q’l 696°0€ ‘Buiy O | OF
862Zv0-£20| € /€ "0 "008 xeH adid Bnid | 81 gLive-¥90] L jjoJog 01 "BSH AHd '19%45BD | BE,
og6ll-120| ¢l ‘6 p/1-Z X YE—4NN ¥ —8/€ 'PH 1d ¢l dep maids ) L/ 8¢
oL/LEP90| 1 "6 g1 X IIBM 80" X "Q°0 8/G°ANnL | 9L ¥1500-120) € INN 02—¥/L XoH 1NN | LE
ol "Bid 9985 6LEL0120] €T /€ X ONN 02—v/L “X°H 9 ‘Mmeios | 9E
100-220S6-%90 | L g//-1 ‘Buijdno) | S/ g/Ll1-Leo| ¢ ‘67 z/L-L X VE—ONN 91—8/€ 'PH 3d ¢l deg maog | S
Li Bi4 998 - LLLETY90] L sjqeisnipy ‘pod | v€
Z00-2z0s6v90 | 1 {3eH) Buiidnod ‘pleng | vL [8260-¥9C| L ‘6 Z/L-Z X NN yZ—8/€ ‘M08 | EC
¥8611-£20 L JLdN P/€ X 8ANL /€ &Y UoUID 113 | EL [9siotzo| ¢ ‘6 /1-1 X VZ—ONN €1—¢/L "PH XeH deg maios | 28
G/62Z-¥90| | |pag 148YS "48n0D | 2L ozLil-izo) L ‘6 z/1-L X VE—4NN $Z—8/€ 'PH 1d cl ‘dep malog | LE
1L piv00-120| € az— 4NN ¥2—8/c "Bey xoH NN | 0F
6190820 ¢C 1095 9}/ X 'A'18/6¢ X A0 .€ ‘Buiy ,,Ow |OL 88z60v90| L "6 ZE/ST X "BIa ¥/ ‘e0eidilid | 62
66060620 | L ; jeoijsy ‘Buiids | 69 LzgoL-vo0!( - 1 ‘6 /1 X "Bid b/ 'e00idiiid | 82
LL0-0s891-¥90| L [eag 14eys ‘Buiy |89 £v£80620| ¢ -joydg pu3 poy ‘Buuiesg | LT
110-1699L-790| L jeeg 1JBYS ‘UoqIE] | L9 g66LL-120| L ‘67 9 X VE—4NN 02—2¢/L 'PH 3d €l deg ‘mes0s | 9¢
110°6799L-¥90 | L |eeg 148US “48|10D | 98 51880790 L "6 g/1 X "etd p/-L 1dS"I8UsBM | ST
08/80-620| | Bujuielsy ‘Bury | 99 0660620 € ‘6 91/6 X B1Q 8/ 34esu] “uld | VT
SoLvZ¥90| 1 (4een)) teay ‘Butiesg | ¥9, [5io1-8z0| L 108G 0L0" X O¥E "G Buld ,,0,, 189S | €C
[TLET¥90 | L (1eeoy) 1snuy L ‘Buiresg | €9, GgpLET-v9e| L “ju 8o1Ae@ AHd 1eneT | 2T
ggivzvo0| 1 (4eeD) Jeay ‘1sniy] ‘|00 | Z9 zzsvo8co) 1 1088 8/1L X @'l L X "@°0 ¥/1-1 ‘Buiy O | 1T
gZlez 90| L (4eegy) 1u014 “Isniy] “EjIOD | L9 £GEV0820| T 1035 8/1L X 'Q'1 8/1-L X Q'O 8/EL ‘buiy ,,O. | 0T
09 18700820 ! ‘YL 9L/L X Q12X a0 g/l-z'1e4seD | 6l
LP£EZ-¥90 ] L (feaD)) jeudnop g Isniy L ‘buliedd | 69, 606EL-¥90| L 103U070 1BUS “13A0D | 81
g/¥¥0-820| L 108G 8/} X "@’18/1-T X 'A'08/EC ‘Buly ,,O. | 8G« 1gseL-620| 1 AHd lonuod Heys | L1
QzZyor-¥90| L aAlIQ ‘HeYS | LS LyLllL-120| ¥¢ ‘67 #/1-1 X VE—ONN 91—8/€ "PH 1d ¢l deg maiog | 9L
ovyyi-120| 82 ‘6 $/1-1 X ONN 8L—91/G 'PH d ¢l dep ‘maios | 89 16ge0-120| ¢ g/¢ "Bdg “seysemoo | Gl
96691-920| ¢ 1yb1g ‘Bnid | 69 1Z910-€L0} UV Jojeag punodwod | #i
09760220 1 JLdN ¥/L X V14 p/L 8iBuy doig ‘anjeA | 7§ gplLl-120| OF ‘6 8//-1 X VE—ONN L1—8/G 'PH d ¢l deg maiog | €1
ae|dawteN L ; uolulg 13 488D | €S oGLol-82o| L 108G 0£0° X '@’} 91 "Bui ,,O,, [BSS | CL
. BlB(Q 98§ 5iG6L1-120| € 7 £ X VE—4NN 02—2/1 "PH "id TL 9BQ MaId5 )
gLyev-790 | 1 1smuy | ‘1803 | 28, oLivzvo0| 1 fuidwe}] duig ‘iejjol | 01
+gglleveo| L {uoiuld) |eudnor 1 IsNJUL ‘Buiiesq | LG, 0/880-0L0| L 67 ,,G X 08 "U2S X "0'0 ¥/€ ‘2did oiddiN | 6
oeLievy90) L (uoluid) uteyy ‘Bulteag ) 09, 8
- pggcl-620| L Buiuieley ‘buly | 6¥ L
68LLEv90| L uolsig eouejeg ‘[ess ‘Buly | 87 , 9
1gllevo0| ! Bupidg 1814 "18UseM | LY gsyzolgo| € 67 /L X ONN $Z-0l# "Po3Y "PH ‘P "UEW maiog | g
oceoL-620| L Buuieray ‘buid | 9% £1960-£20) T aqnl ¥/l X LdiN 8/1 ‘506 ‘Moaia | ¥
686£0-620| 9 “67 g/G X "Bi@ /L “Msu| “uld | G gogieL90| L 67 91/1-L2 X M6V0" X 'Q’O /L eanl | €
goLgo-120| ¢l ‘4L 690" X "@'O 9L/LL X ") TE/LL "IRUSEM | VY L/6LL-120| 09 Z XONN L1—8/G "PH 3d Tl d&J ‘maIg | 2
6cozi-lzo| 9 ‘61 | X VEZONN 81—91/G 'PH 1d ¢l de) ‘mass | ey yyl8e-voe| L 1o soreuiwiz | L
‘oN 1ed ‘ueny uonduiosag ' wisl ‘ON HEd ‘uenp uonduioseg wai|
1SI7 S1Hvd NOWIWOJ HOSSIHUANO0I
oigIigge] - = = .= o —y -
m lzgRgEREls] 8 IEE8] 511 | | suzzs
UL +-L

YORK ENGINEERED MACHINERY



l Z98E¥9€ ! 198 H9€ "AH'd ‘8dlns( 6Cl
- i £TLYZ ¥90, L Z2LYT 790, aje|d Bululeley 1exsen gcl ~
P l [Z/ET-H90 1 92L8T-¥90 Bujuieley [ees dul ‘sield [T :
o« l Z86£Z-¥90 l 6/6€£2-%90 Buiuieay "uj Buly T4}
Q 1 L86EC-790 L 8/B£Z-¥90 Bulidg 1814 "Jaysep szl
® L 086£2Z-¥90 L LLBET Y90 [eeg Jojjodwi| ‘Buiy 174
= i 561 1LE-#90 L 6L LE¥90 Jejjedw] torA}
z L LZ¥97¥90 l 91¥9%-%90 (uoiuld) 1sniy j ‘4ejjed zel
. l 80781790 1 LOYS7-¥90 .40104./|{0408 121
L 0L¥9¥¥90 l 6079V-¥90 Joloy ‘Lioddng ozl
l L8 9 B 993 L £18:9 64998 S1ie4 UOWWIOD 6L1
‘uenp *ON 34Bd ‘uenp ‘ON ligd
£00-S0V9v-¥9¢€ 200-90Y9y-79E ,
(ZD) L0 (1D) 5907 , uonduoseQ wayj
s 1opoll jopoiN
1SI7 S1¥v¥d 319VIHYA HOSSIHdWOD
YZL9%-¥9Y — M pield pspnjou| shed,
C6LEF YO0 L itfonsassy IO 49A0Q ‘183D | ¥O1L,
£2020-€20|. 1 T IO S xeH ‘edid ‘Bnid | €01
zol
zL[6L0ECO| T ¥/1 'PH "bg ‘edid ‘Bnid | LOL
£8610-c20| L 8/€ "pH "bs “sdid ‘Bnid | 00L
26280220 l g/s 8jbuy ‘doig ‘arjeA | 66
Zyozl-ceo| 1 LdiN Z/1 X 2anL 8/5 "G 'Mmoqi3 | 86
£99%0:8¢0 | 1 8/1-z Bulesg ‘deg | /6
Z2880€T0| ¢ Z/L "PH "bg adid ‘Bnid | 96
1e8e1-920| 1 1d4 z/1L “ed |86,
Ly0el-ce0| ¢ 1dIN Z/L X 89NL 8/G 006 ‘Moqgi3 | ¥6
18/le-v¥90| 1 "6 81 X liBM 670" X "A"0 /€ ‘Buiany | €6 .
86£00-220 | L ¥/¢ sjbuy doig‘sneA|(GLL | Z00:0LZEL60] L lusieq a1ejd dweN | Z6 g
oLov0€e0 | ¢ Z/LX y/ebulgsngiyll | 10890-¢¢0 | L 1dd /€ J01joY ainssald ‘SABA | L6 <
1096790 | € 67 8/1-1 X.08. UoS g/L 8did ‘siddIN|ELL zL060-820 | | agnli y/¢ ‘ded | 06 z
zii 96901-€20| ¢ J1dN P/€ X 8anL /€ ‘UoiI08UL0]D | 68 Z
(R CBLEFPO0 | L Jjonsssey (10 “48n0] | 88 T
oLl LZZLEV00| L ‘57 .,,12 X IBM 60" X "Q'O ¢/l Buiany | /8 w.
601 $0890-€20!| ¢ 1dIN 2/L X 8qny g/} ‘uonoeuuo) | 98 IS}
80l yoyL0-Z20| L 1dd Z/L X LdIN 2/1 »98UD “aAleA | 68 m
§q6G9L-920 | L Jslswiounay 1| /ol potso-Lleo| s 650" X "Q'0 /L X "Q'1 ZE/L "vield "Jeusepy | 78 =
p2oLo€20| L /1 oie|4 ‘12uuog|90lL £GL0L-120| 2 57 | X DNN #Z—0L# 008 xaH de) maiosg | €8 =
Gg/9s0-Lz0| L /1 8e]4 INN|S01 0z/€0-L20| 9 B /L X p# anag mauog | 28 z
"ON ligd ‘uenp uonduossg wisl| "ON 148d ueng uondiiosag wal| AWn
|G}
0@
1817 S1HYd NOWIWO0D HOSSIHdNOI 2

. T —

st

. o a




Borg
suB
PRIt
TRI

Forr

COMPRESSOR

FIG. 6 — COMPRESSOR INTERNAL VIEWS' PARTS LOCATION

YORK ENGINEERED MACHINERY




P

R

P

FORM 160.63-RP1.1

COMPRESSOR

FIG. 7 — PRV ASSEMBLY

‘ Models
Item = Description LKA-65 ; LKA-73
Part No. Quan. Part No. Quan.
1 Hsg.-Pre-Rotation 064-23747 1 064-23748 1
2 Ring-Vane Driving 064-10815 1 064-10815 1
3 Vane-Pre-Rotation 064-18781 9 064-18781 9
4 Washer 064-10819 9 064-10819 9
5 Arm-Vane 064-10818 9 064-10818 9
6 Washer-Special 064-09289 9 064-09289 9
7 Scr, Cap 12 Ft, 5/8-18 X 2-3/4 Lq. 021-11956 9 021-11956 9
8 Screw-Ball 029-07017 9 029-07017 9
9 Washer 021-11973 10 021-11973 10
10 Nut, Hex; 1/4-28 UNF 3B 021-12943 9 021-12943 9

BORG-WARNER AIR CONDITIONING, INC.



14
8
PRV MOTOR \ \
5 \
(See Page14)\ _ @ I _‘aw
‘ 13

—

8
0,
10,
0,
0
S 79° APPROX. A
3 - =2 10
=] . _ ‘ 11
| M ; 12
DI
li¢
iy
0
1 ltem Description Quan. Part No.
' 1 Bracket, Mounting P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39185
— ' 2 Lever, P.R.V. External 1 364-28252
3 Link, External P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39186
4 Link, External P.R.V. Motor 1 064-28237
— b Lever, P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39187
6 Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 X 1-1/8 Lg. 6 021-11148
7 Screw, Cap Hex. Hd. 1/4-20 X 1 Lg. 2 021-1 1914
— 8 Bolt, Shoulder 1/4—20 X 15/8 Lg. 1 064-28286
9 Screw, Set Hex. Soc. #10—24 X 3/8 Lg. 1 021-03910
10 Bolt, Shoulder 1/4—20 X 1-3/8 Lg. 1 064-28262
- 11 Nut, Hex 1/4—20 UNC 6 021-00450
12 Washer, Plain 9/32 1.D. 6 021-05165
13 Lockwasher, Spring 1/4 2 021-05267
14 Ring, Fill 1 064-29258
15 Sealer, Grade CV 010 | 013-01678
NOTE: VIEW SHOWING LINKAGE IN CLOSED POSITION.
VANES MUST BE FULLY CLOSED WHEN MOTOR IS AT ITS
CCW STOP (FACING CRANK ARM END) POSITION. VANE
re MUST TRAVEL TO OPEN OR BEYOND AT THE EXTREME
)E CW MOTOR POSITION.
{1} !
! FIG. 8— PRV PNEUMATIC EXTERNAL LINKAGE

10 YORK ENGINEERED MACHINERY




SUPPLY AIR

]
\g)) : 10

\

FORM 160.63-RP1.1

VANES & MOTOR ARE TO BE IN
CLOSED POSITION WHEN
ASSEMBLING.

TURN NUT ON SHAFT TO
ALLOW 1” THREAD ENGAGEMENT
WITH CLEVIS.

PRV MOTOR
{See Page 14)

Description

Quan. Part No.

- OO ONOOHWN =

e

PRENPEY

Cot. Pin 3/32 Dia. X 3/4 Lg.
Screw Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 UNC—3A X 1-3/8 Lg.

Screw Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 UNC X 3A X 1-1/4 Lg.

Bracket, Mounting

Lever

Clevis

Link

Pin 3/8 Dia. X 1-1/2 Lg.

Washer, 13/32 1.D. X 13/16 O.D.
Pin Insert 3/32 Dia. X 1-1/8 Lg.
Nut, Hex, Heavy 5/8—18UNF

021-01083
021-11986
021-11141
064-27596
064-25791
064-07125
064-25792
064-07127
02101274
029-05900
021-07787

== BN N==_,=,MRD

FIG. 9—PRV ELECTRONIC EXTERNAL LINKAGE
BORG-WARNER AIR CONDITIONING, INC.

11



i R P B |

el RS

-

N

AT

10 11
11
12 >\
3 —— i
\3
\X
2 1
60 Cycle 50 Cycle
Item Description Quan. 1-7/8-Coupling 2-1/2 X 1-7/8-Coupling
Part No. Part No.
Complete Coupling Assembly 364-24655 364-29693
1 Hub, Compressor 1 064-14386 064-13862
2 Hub, Driver 1 064-14389 064-29691
3 Ring, Clamp 2 064-24651 064-24652
4 Washer, Coupling 10 064-13865 064-13834
5 Screw, Soc. 5 021-13191 021-11662
6 Nut 5 021-11675 021-10260
7 Spacer .105 Thk. 1 064-14395-001 064-14395-001
8 Spacer .110 Thk. 1 064-14395-002 064-14395-002
9 Spacer .115 Thk. 1 064-14395-003 064-14395-003
10 Spacer .120 Thk. 1 064-14395-004 064-14395-004
11 Spacer .130 Thk. 1 064-14395-005 064-14395-005
12 Spacer .150 Thk. 1 064-14396-006 064-14395-006
13 Nut 12 Pt. 1 064-14392 064-14392

FIG. 10— YORK-FLEX COUPLING PARTS




B

[T

per =3 =
L_HLL
4

alslh
MUN]

FORM 160.63-RP1.1

60 Cycle 50 Cycle
Item Description Quan. 1-7/8-Coupling | 2-1/2 X 1-7/8-Coupling
Part No. Part No.
Complete Coupling Guard Assembly 364-33575 364-33579
1 Guard, Coupling 2 364-23999 064-29692
2 Screw, Cap Hex Hd. 1/4—20 UNC 3 X 3/4 Lg. 4 021-01379 021-01379
3 Nut, Hex 1/4—20 UNC 4 021-00450 021-00450
4 Gasket 1 064-22745 064-22745
5 Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 X 3/4 Lg. 4 021-12120 021-12120
6 Plug, Pipe 1/8 MPT CTS'K. 1 023-01970 023-01970
7 Connector, 1/4 Tube X 1/8 MPT 1 023-07151 023-07151
FIG. 11-- YORK-FLEX COUPLING GUARD PARTS
KC GEAR SETS
Gear Gear
Set Gear Gear Pinion Set Gear Gear Pinion
Line Code Part No. Part No. Line Code Part No. Part No.
No. No. g
750 UA 029-17741-001 029-17740-001 770 uw 029-17741-021 029-17740-021
751 UB 029-17741-002 029-17740-002 771 Ux 029-17741-022 029-17740-022
752 uc 029-17741-003 029-17740-003 772 Uy 029-17741-023 029-17740-023
753 ubD 029-17741-004 020-17740-004 773 uz 029-17741-024 029-17740-024
754 UE 029-17741-005 029-17740-005 774 VA 029-17741-025 029-17740-025
755 UF 029-17741-006 029-17740-006 775 VB 029-17741-026 029-17740-026
756 UG 029-17741-007 029-17740-007 776 vC 029-17741-027 029-17740-027
757 UH 029-17741-008 029-17740-008 777 VD 029-17741-028 029-11740-028
758 uJ 029-17741-009 029-17740-009 778 VE 029-17741-029 029-17740-029
759 UK 029-17741-010 029-17740-010 779 VF 029-17741-030 029-17740-030
760 UL 029-17741-011 029-17740-011 780 VG 029-17741-031 029-17740-031
761 UM 029-17741-012 029-17740-012 781 VH 029-17741-032 029-17740-032
762 UN 029-17741-013 029-17740-013 782 A 029-17741-033 029-17740-033
763 upP 029-17741-014 029-17740-014 783 VK 029-17741-034 029-17740-034
764 uQ 029-17741-015 029-17740-015 784 VL 029-17741-0356 029-17740-035
765 UR 029-17741-016 029-17740-016 785 VM 029-17741-036 029-17740-036
766 uUs 029-17741-017 029-17740-017 786 | VN 029-17741-037 029-17740-037
767 uT 029-17741-018 029-17740-018 787 VP 029-17741-038 029-17740-038
768 uu 029-17741-019 029-17740-019 788 vQ 029-17741-039 029-17740-039
769 uv 029-17741-020 029-17740-020 789 VR 029-17741-040 029-17740-040

BORG-WARNER AIR CONDITIONING, INC.

13




W

PRV-ELECTRIC MOTOR ACTUATORS

<\\1\ \“\~

—

- Compr,
Model Part No. Quan
LKC-65 025-18411 1
LKC-73 025-18411 1

FIG. 12— ELECTRIC MOTOR ACTUATORS

Compr.

Model Part No. Quan.
L.KC-65 024-09425 1
LKC-73 024-09425 1

FIG. 13— PRV — AIR OPERATED (PNEUMATIC) POSITIONERS

14

YORK ENGINEERED MACHINERY



FORM 160.63-RP1.1

COMPRESSORS

AE

E———

FIG. 14 — COMPRESSOR TOOLS FOR MODELS LKC65 & LKC73

L Tool Kit for Tool Kit for
Item Tool Description Quan. 60 Cycle 50 Cycle
Complete Tool Kit 1 464-27541 464-29700
1 Wrench, Coupling 1-7/8 1 364-14916 364-14916
2 Wrench, Coupling 2-1/2 ' 1 - 364-13875
3 Eyebolts,
) 1/2" 1 021-00306 021-00306
! 3/8” 1 021-13498 021-13498
5/8" 1 021-12366 021-12366
4 Pump, Hand Oil : 1 470-10654 470-10654
5 Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 5/16—18UNC—2A X 1-3/8 Lg. 2 021-12465 021-12465
6 Guide Studs 5/8” X 7-1/2" Lg. 3 06406798 064-06798
7 Tool, H.S. Shaft Locking 1" thk. X 1-1/4" X 6-1/2" 1 064-27542 064-27542

? BORG-WARNER AIR CONDITIONING, INC, 15
| .
;



OIL PUMP & MOTOR ASSEMBLIES

OlIL PUMP SEAL KIT — Part No. 026-20340

OIL PUMP HOUSING O-RING — Part No. 028-09577

Complete Motor & Pump Replacement Replacement
Assembly Motors OQil Pumps
Voltage g:rt(lj\lo;i Part No. Part No. g::(;\l% Part No. Part No. Part No
ancar Nema 4 & 7 TEFC naa Nema6 &7 | TEFC art No.
{Nema 1) {Nema 1)

208-3-60 026-20166 024-185665 026-20341
2207440, 2501460, | 026.20165 | 02620040 | 02620170 | 024-18562 | 02418564 | 02418563 | 026.20341
550/575/600-3-60 | 026-20167 024-18566 026-20341
190/380-3-50 026-20168 | 026-20941 | 02620171 | 024-18567 | 024-18560 | 024-18568 | 0262034
415-3.50 026-20169 | 026-20908 024-18570 026-20341

FIG. 15 — OIL PUMP & MOTOR ASSEMBLY

CONTROLS
Description Part No. Quan.
High Oil Temperature (Hot) |{025-15381-003( 1
High Discharge Temperature
Control (HDTC) 025-15381-002| 1
OIL HEATERS
Watts Volts NEMA Part No.
1500 120 1 025-17700
1500 240 1 025-17787
1500 120 4 &7 025-17701
2500 120 487 025-16703
2500 480 487 025-15977
2500 277 1 025-16212
2500 480 1 025-16298
2500 550 1 025-16950-900
2500 120 1 025-16137

FLOAT SWITCH OIL RETURN

Part No.
025- 19856

LUBRICANTS, OILS AND COMPOUNDS

Description

Part No.

Thread Compound, Air High Pressure—1/4 Pt. Can
Coating Lubricant-Molykote, Type Z—2 Oz. Can

Oil, York Refrigeration-Type B,—5 Gal. Can

464-14934
364-21508
011-00309

Borg-Warnér Air Conditioning, Inc., P.O. Box 1592, York, PA 17405
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

PRINTED IN U.S.A.
TRI 5M 284 .64
Form 160.63-RP1.1 (Sect. 2} (284)

Code: SJ

Wiaintenance & Energy Services



